
Date Location Central Time Session Topic

Saturday, April 3, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 10:00am Saturday With Supreme

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Thursday, April 8, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm You Are Your Programs

Friday, April 9, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm
Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of 

Engagement

Monday, April 12, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm New Meeting Guidelines

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Surfin' Safari (KofC.org)

Thursday, April 15, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Working With Your Pastor

Saturday, April 17, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 10:00am Saturday With Supreme

Monday, April 19, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm District Deputy Basic Training

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Faith In Action and How the District Deputy Can Help

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Grand Knight Basic Training

Thursday, April 22, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm How to Manage a Healthy and Happy District

Monday, April 26, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Surfin' Safari (KofC.org)

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Surfin' Safari (KofC.org)

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Faith In Action and How the District Deputy Can Help

Thursday, April 29, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm How to Manage a Healthy and Happy District

Friday, April 30, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm COVID Recovery Program

Saturday, May 1, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 10:00am Saturday with Supreme

Monday, May 3. 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm You Are Your Programs

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm
Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of 

Engagement

Thursday, May 6, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm How to Manage a Healthy and Happy District

Friday, May 7, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm COVID Recovery Program

Saturday, May 8, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 10:00am New Meeting Guidelines

Monday, May 10. 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm You Are Your Programs

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm
Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of 

Engagement

Thursday, May 13, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm How to Manage a Healthy and Happy District

Friday, May 14, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm COVID Recovery Program

Saturday, May 15, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm New Meeting Guidelines

Monday, May 17, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Working With Your Pastor

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Faith In Action (How A District Deputy Can Help!)

Wednesday, May 19,2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 11:00am District Deputy Basic Training

Thursday, May 20, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm The District Deputies Guide to New Council Development

Monday, May 24, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Grand Knight Basic Training

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Cultivating Parish Success: Investing In Key Relationships

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Cultivating Parish Success: Investing In Key Relationships

Thursday, May 27, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Cultivating Parish Success: Investing In Key Relationships
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Saturday, May 29, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 10:00am Saturday With Supreme

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm District Deputy Basic Training

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Faith In Action (How A District Deputy Can Help!)

Thursday, June 3, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Grand Knight Basic Training

Friday, June 4, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm COVID Recovery Program

Saturday, June 5, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Saturday With Supreme

Monday, June 7, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm District Deputy Basic Training

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Faith In Action (How A District Deputy Can Help!)

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Grand Knight Basic Training

Thursday, June 10, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Grand Knight Basic Training

Saturday, June 12, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 10:00am How to Manage a Healthy and Happy District

Monday, June 14, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm New Meeting Guidelines

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Working With Your Pastor

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm New Meeting Guidelines

Thursday, June 17, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm How to Manage a Healthy and Happy District

Monday, June 21, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Working With Your Pastor

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm New Meeting Guidelines

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Surfin' Safari (kofc.org)

Thursday, June 24, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm The District Deputies Guide to New Council Development

Saturday, June 26, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Saturday With Supreme

Monday, June 28 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm District Deputy Basic Training

Tuesday, June 29, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Grand Knight Basic Training

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 GoToWebinar-Western Territory 8:00pm Surfin' Safari (kofc.org)

For More Information Contact: Kenneth White-RTD-Western Territory

ken.white@kofc.org

203-500-4096

REGISTRATION URL's:

District Deputy Basic Training:   https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/8041596460572379663

Faith In Action and How a District Deputy Can Help!:   https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/8008692475463857935

Grand Knight Basic Training: https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/8995689977631348239

Council Growth and the Delta Church Drive System:   https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/7420448257045397775

You Are Your Programs:   https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/4194482240662212367

Enhancing Member Experience By Creating a Culture of Engagement:   https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/227683981181208335

Saturday with Supreme: https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/8008692475463857935

Surfing Safari-Navigating the Supreme Website:   https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/1964136097858437135

The District Deputies Guide to New Council Development:   https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/349056873116324875

New Meeting Guidelines:   https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/43845637017479695

Cultivating Parish Success: Investing in Key Relationships: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/2980354223789705739

Working With Your Pastor:   https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/333619727494772239

How to Manage a Healthy and Happy District:   https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/2159808487846075150
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COVID Recovery Program: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5015630512006384143


